COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

ISIN: GBOOBDCPNO049

Overview
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Price

72.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.00% (0.00)

GB00BDCPNO049

CCEP

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
33,465 EUR
FTSE 100

72.40 EUR (366)
72.60 EUR (397)
72.50 EUR
72.70 EUR
72.30 EUR
72.50 EUR
72.581158 EUR
743

53,928.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Set

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BDCPN049&ID_NOTATION=235177417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f02807230933e964223c74d3bbd48fd16a8b2df731b573ef6b9f6d840c2232a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac93f3f56a80d435f&time=1726834501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b1a5d663d6c6e91ed1b52ea94be115ae5fc2f49144a7ae51adf7889441ca238&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1b17f9d48e1ae191&time=1726834501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9cd75a0e9ffa58d03e6549a88d61fced2920ef9392ea32d9d742aee47a4e85d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2db9ded0d2cb5493e&time=1726834501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cdd0251ba552cf02cf7258e6219ebe4cd1f1b33274b37038c75719fec9baa38&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0285ee51274a2a03f&time=1726834501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f01f016d010fa0be2570528eb3be1630cdc95451662536ddde12b0a26a0b01b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b0d9e50260cdeb7e&time=1726834501&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

Details

2024/09/19 13:14:56

Price
72.50 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes
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ISIN GB00OBDCPNO049
Symbol CCEP
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,465 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.40 EUR (366)
Ask (Ask size) 72.60 EUR (397)
Open 72.50 EUR
High 72.70 EUR
Low 72.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 72.50 EUR
VWAP 72.581158 EUR
Volume (pcs) 743
Trading volume 53,928.00
Number of trades 88
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.52% +23.30% +46.23%
Perf (abs.) +6.90 +13.70  +22.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.24 16.59 22.22

ERSTE

Group

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 72.80 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 12:29 71.90 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 80.79 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:02 72.10 EUR
19

London Stock 2024/09/ 10:59 74.00 EUR

72.82 EUR (13,374
71.06 EUR (12,528
68.92 EUR (14,091
63.86 EUR (18,934

58.90 EUR (2024/01/08
74.30 EUR (2024/09/09
53.00 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

80.85

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
74.30 EUR (2024/09/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=235177417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39354177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162686342

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

19

2024/09/
19

2024/09/
19

2024/09/
19

2024/09/
19

2024/09/
19

2024/09/
18

08:01

08:10

13:14

12:31

12:56

17:35

72.10 EUR

72.10 EUR

72.50 EUR

71.50 EUR

72.40 EUR

72.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.02

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162686342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162441516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416583861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162600511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162600511

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

“Lloly

EUROPEAN PARTMERS

Contact Details

COCA-COLA EUROPACIFIC PARTNERS

PLC

Pemberton House, Bakers Road - UB8 1EZ

Uxbridge

Telefon: +44-1895-231313

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Damian Gammell
Ana Callol

Clare Wardle
José Antonio
Echeverria
Manik Jhangiani
Peter Brickley
Stephen Lusk

Veronique Vuillod

Victor Rufart

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sol Daurella
Comadran

Alfonso Libano
Daurella

Dagmar P. Kollmann
Dessislava Temperley
Guillaume Bacuvier
John Bryant

José Ignacio Comenge
Sanchez-Real

Manuel Arroyo

Mario Rotllan Sola
Mark Price

Mary Harris

Nancy Quan

Nathalie Gaveau
Nicolas Mirzayantz

Thomas Johnson

Alvaro Gémez-Trénor
Aguilar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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